

VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334

Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.
Tel: (022) 22072641 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
		30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2019
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)
1	Total income from operation	297.72	369.23	85.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.99	66.37	78.56
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(62.64)	(28.26)	78.56
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(62.64)	(35.26)	56.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(62.64)	(35.26)	56.56
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1151.00	1151.00	1151.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	5027.48	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	(0.54)	(0.31)	0.49
	(b) Diluted:	(0.54)	(0.31)	0.49

NOTE:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerenergy.net.

For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Yogesh M. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00169189

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : November 14, 2019

Welcon International Limited (Formerly known as Sinner Energy India Limited)

F-24, 1st Floor, Raghuleela Megha Mall, Behind Pousar Depot, S.V Road, Kandivali(W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400067. Phone No. 9655012379 CIN: L45100MH1995PLC222040
Email id: sinnerenergy@gmail.com Website: www.sinnerenergy.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30/09/2019 (Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Six Months ending		
		30/09/2019	30/09/2018	31/03/2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	70.75	1224.05	1723.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	55.45	51.83	13.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	55.45	51.83	13.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	47.36	38.48	10.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	202.98	202.98	202.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	260.82	255.25	213.46
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.23	0.19	0.05
	2. Diluted:	0.23	0.19	0.05

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz www.bseindia.com and www.sinnerenergy.com

For Welcon International Ltd
(Formerly known as Sinner Energy India Limited)
Sd/-
Mahesh Jagdevrao Raut
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2019

PAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN:L60200MH1980PLC022303
Reg: 223, 2ndFloor, Natraj Market, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064
Tel.No. 022-28449591 Email ID: rutron1980@gmail.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30/09/2019	30/06/2019	30/09/2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27.84	28.49	116.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.21	13.16	12.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.21	13.16	12.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.21	13.16	12.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.21	13.16	12.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1761	1761	1761
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.01	0.01
	Basic :			
	Diluted:			

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the www.bseindia.com and www.pazelinternational.com

For Pazel International Limited
(Formerly known as Rutron International Limited)
Sd/-
Rushabh Choksi
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2019

EAST WEST HOLDINGS LIMITED (Formerly Bullish Bonds & Holdings Limited)

Regd. Office: 62, Adarsh Industrial Estate, Sahar Chakala Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099
CIN:L74110MH1981PLC298496 Website: www.ewhl.in Email: info@ewhl.in

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2019 (Rs In lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	27.09	10.66	30.82	265.75	4,646.51	10,961.25
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(7.09)	3.30	(9.91)	83.63	15.35	155.66
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(7.09)	3.30	(9.91)	83.63	15.35	155.66
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(7.09)	2.44	(9.91)	61.73	15.72	91.59
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(198.38)	12.27	(393.36)	57.71	(175.57)	101.43
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	3,841.80	4,235.17	-	4,642.07
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	(0.04)	0.07	(0.06)	0.35	0.09
	2. Diluted:	(0.04)	0.07	(0.06)	0.35	0.09

Notes :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.11.2019.
2 The above is an extract of the Un-audited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30/09/2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz www.bseindia.com and www.ewhl.in.

For East West Holdings Limited
(Formerly Bullish Bonds & Holdings Limited)
Sd/-
Mohammed Ajaz Shahi
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2019

MUKTA AGRICULTURE LIMITED

401/A, Pearl Arcade, Opp. P. K. Jewellers, Dawood Baug Lane, Off. J. P. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400058
Tel: 022-26778155 Fax: 26781187 CIN: L01403MH2011PLC221387
Email: mukta.agriculture@gmail.com Website: www.mukta-agriculture.com

Statement of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2019 (Rupees in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	Audited
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1 Total Income from Operation	(113.40)	25.16	7.38	(88.24)	15.99	170.00	
2 Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(119.63)	19.29	1.19	(100.34)	3.61	0.71	
4 Profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	(119.63)	19.29	1.19	(100.34)	3.61	0.71	
6 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(114.81)	14.27	0.88	(100.34)	2.67	0.81	
7 Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(671.96)	9.27	(123.31)	(662.69)	(121.53)	(321.47)	
8 Paid-up equity share capital	2168.18	2168.18	2168.18	2168.18	2168.18	2168.18	
9 Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) :							
(a) Basic	(0.53)	0.07	0.00	(0.46)	0.01	0.00	
(b) Diluted	(0.53)	0.07	0.00	(0.46)	0.01	0.00	

Note:
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The Full format is available on the website of the Company (www.mukta-agriculture.com) and BSE's Website (www.bseindia.com).
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

For Mukta Agriculture Limited
Sd/-
Mohit Khadaria
Managing Director
DIN: 05142395

Date : 15.11.2019
Place : Mumbai

HARIYANA SHIP BREAKERS LTD

CIN: L61100MH1981PLC024774
Reg. off.: 156, Maker Chambers VI, 220, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021
Tel: 022-22043211/ Fax-22043215 | E-mail: contact@hariyanagroup.com | Web Site: www.hariyanagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2,639.23	6,302.28	8,941.52	37,729.63	2,682.87	9,029.44
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(159.45)	257.40	97.95	975.71	20.24	274.41
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(159.45)	257.40	97.95	975.71	20.24	274.41
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(168.56)	170.18	1.63	814.37	(171.01)	(2.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(168.56)	170.18	1.63	815.18	(171.01)	(2.85)
6	Equity share capital	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	12,656.17	-	-
8	Earning per share (EPS) -Basic and diluted (Rs) (Face Value: Rs 10/- per shar	2.76	0.03	13.22	(2.77)	(0.05)	13.11

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated and standalone) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.hariyanagroup.com).
2 Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
3 The above results, has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LIMITED
SD/-
SHANTISARUP RAMKUMAR RENIWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00040355

Place : Mumbai
Date :15.11.2019

HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Haria Centre, 8 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (RS.IN LACS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	
1	Net Sales / Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.39	0.00	0.39	0.43
2	Other Income	22.47	16.83	21.67	39.30	42.81	90.73
3	Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after tax	21.16	11.79	21.43	32.95	38.06	81.15
4	Net Profit / Loss for the Period after tax (after Extra - Ordinary items)	21.16	11.79	21.43	32.95	38.06	81.15
5	Equity Share Capital	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	59.62
7	Earning per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extra - Ordinary items) (b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extra - Ordinary items)	0.18	0.10	0.19	0.29	0.33	0.70
		0.18	0.10	0.19	0.29	0.33	0.70

NOTES:
1 Unaudited Financial Results were taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-Nov-19

By Order of the Board
FOR HARIA EXPORTS LTD.
Director
DIN NO.: 00585400

HARIA APPARELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Haria Centre, 8 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (RS.IN LACS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	
1	Net Sales / Income from operations	0.00	78.14	0.00	78.14	593.25	1778.63
2	Other Income	36.92	56.03	67.52	92.95	131.62	275.56
3	Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after tax	(7.33)	7.59	14.25	0.26	10.54	71.92
4	Net Profit / Loss for the Period after tax (after Extra - Ordinary items)	(7.33)	7.59	14.25	0.26	10.54	71.92
5	Equity Share Capital	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(938.99)
7	Earning per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extra - Ordinary items) (b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extra - Ordinary items)	(0.05)	0.05	0.09	0.00	0.07	0.47
		(0.05)	0.05	0.09	0.00	0.07	0.47

NOTES:
1 Unaudited Financial Results were taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

